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Preferred Vendors 
 
EVENT PLANNERS 
*Note for wedding clientele - If you are 
NOT using one of the following planners – 
please submit your planner for approval to 
our GM 
 
Smitten Events - www.smittenevents.ca  
Petite Pearl Events - petitepearlevents.com  
Count Down Events - 
www.countdownevents.com  
Filosophi - www.filosophi.com 
Modern Mint Events Inc. - 
http://www.modernmintevents.com 
Sweetheart Events - 
www.sweetheartevents.com 

 
PHOTOGRAPHERS & CINEMATOGRAPHERS 
 
Sarah Rogers Photography - 
www.sararogers-photography.com/ 
Butter Studios Photographers & 
Cinematographers - www.butterstudios.ca  
Shari and Mike - www.shariandmike.ca/  
The Collective You Portraits 
www.thecollectiveyou.com  
 
 
FLORISTS 
 
Celsia Floral - www.celsiafloral.com 

Flower Factory - www.flowerfactory.ca  
Our Little Flower Company - www.olfco.ca  
Flowerz Inc - www.flower-z.com 
Granville Island Florist - 
www.gifvancouver.com  
 
 
 
 

 
 
DECORATORS 
 
Bespoke Décor - www.bespokedecor.ca/ 

Elizabeth Stanley Event Design – Contact: 
Rob Porter www.elizabethstanley.ca  
Debut Event Design - 
www.debuteventdesign.ca  
Upright Decor - www.uprightdecor.com  
Christopher J Design - 
www.christopherjdesign.com  
Koncept Event Design -  
www.koncepteventdesign.com  
BOLD Event Creative - 
www.boldeventcreative.com  
 
RENTALS & FURNITURE 
 
A&B Rentals - www.abpartytime.com  
Lonsdale Event Rentals - 
lonsdaleevents.com  
Pedersens Event Rentals - 
www.pedersens.com  
Loungeworks Furniture Rentals -
loungeworks.ca  
Bespoke Decor - www.bespokedecor.ca 
 
DJS 
 
DJ Niña Mendoza - www.ninamendoza.com 
GirlOnWax Entertainment - 
www.girlonwax.com  
Man About Town - 
www.manabouttownent.com  
DJBfad - www.vancouver-dj.ca  
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LIVE MUSICIANS 
 
Max Zipursky & Co. (Jazz duo, trio, quartet) 
and The Wonders - 
maxzipursky@gmail.com  
Sideone - www.sideone.ca  
Musical Occasions - 
www.musicaloccasions.ca  
Famous Players Band - 
famousplayersband.com 
 
 
PRODUCTION COMPANIES 
Showkraft Production Services 
www.showkraftps.com  
Showmax Event Services - 
www.showmaxevents.com  
Promosa Management Inc. - 
www.promosa.ca  
 
VALET / Car Service 
 
Skyline Valet - www.skylinevalet.com 
BOSS Limousine - www.bosslimos.ca 

 
WEDDING CAKES 
 
The Cake and The Giraffe - 
www.tcandtg.com  
Anna Elizabeth Cakes - 
www.annaelizabethcakes.com  
Ganache Patisserie - 
www.ganacheyaletown.com  
Cake by Nicole - www.cakebynicole.com  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
BRIDAL GOWNS  
 
Rituals of Love Bridal - 
www.ritualsoflovebridal.com 

Union Bridal - www.unionbridal.com 

 
BRIDAL MAKEUP AND HAIR 
 
Jayna Marie Makeup and Hair - 
www.jaynamarie.com  
Denise Elliot Wedding Makeup and Hair - 
deniseelliott.ca  
Jasmine Hoffman Professional Makeup 
Artist - www.jasminehoffman.com  
 
JEWELRY 
Montecristo Jewellers - 
www.montecristojewellers.ca  
M.J. Jewellers Ltd - mjjewellers.ca  
Stittgen Fine Jewellery - www.stittgen.com  
Elsa Corsi Couture Jewelry - 
www.elsacorsi.com   
 
WEDDING FAVOURS 
Looking for an alternative to candy or 
bubbles? Consider making a donation in 
your guests honour to our neighbor, The 
Covenant House - 
http://www.covenanthousebc.org 
 
PREFERRED CATERERS 
 
Edge Catering 
Cocktails and Canapés 
Railtown Catering 
The Lazy Gourmet  
Savoury Chef 
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